
SPECIALTY

WARNING: WORK SAFELY WITH TOOLS. WEAR SAFETY GOGGLES. 799+1.800.800.TOOL  ·  Fax: +1.800.828.7809  ·  www.protoindustrial.com
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Contents Description Overall Length (in)
 J9521  Screw, Extractor 1/8"  2-5/16 

 J9522  Screw, Extractor 3/16"  2-5/8 

 J9523  Screw, Extractor 15/64"  2-7/8 

 J9524  Screw, Extractor 5/16"  3 

 J9525  Screw, Extractor 3/8"  3-1/4 

 J9525B  Screw, Extractor 15/32"  3-7/8 

 J9526  Screw, Extractor 9/16"  4-1/4 

 J9527  Screw, Extractor 21/32"  4-7/8 

 J9528  Screw, Extractor 13/16"  5-3/8 

 J9529  Screw, Extractor 1-1/16"  5-1/2 
Weight (lbs):  4.50   

>  Drive into end of broken pipe or � tting. 
>  Use tap holder or wrench on extractor to turn out broken part. 
>  Size stamped on extractor refers to drill bit 

size to be used with that extractor. 

Product #:  J9500B 

 10 PIECE SCREW EXTRACTOR SET 

 5 PIECE SCREW EXTRACTOR SET 

Product #:  J9500A 

>  Drive into end of broken pipe or � tting. 
>  Use tap holder or wrench on extractor to turn out broken part. 
>  Size stamped on extractor refers to drill bit 

size to be used with that extractor. 

Contents Description Overall Length (in)
 J9521  Screw, Extractor 1/8"  2-5/16 

 J9522  Screw, Extractor 3/16"  2-5/8 

 J9523  Screw, Extractor 15/64"  2-7/8 

 J9524  Screw, Extractor 5/16"  3 

 J9525  Screw, Extractor 3/8"  3-1/4 

 J25TR49C  Tool Roll 5 Pockets  6-3/32 

Weight (lbs):  0.28   

Product # U.S.S. (in) Drill Size (in)
Diameter 

Minimum (in)
Diameter 

Maximum (in) Overall Length (in) Weight (lbs)
 J9521  1/4, 5/16  1/8  1/8  3/16  2-5/16  0.02 

 J9522  3/8  3/16  11/64  3/16  2-5/8  0.02 

 J9523  7/16  15/64  13/64  1/4  2-7/8  0.05 

 J9524  1/2, 9/16  5/16  19/64  5/16  3  0.07 

 J9525  5/8  3/8  11/32  3/8  3-1/4  0.12 

 J9525B  3/4  15/32  1/8  1/8  3-7/8  0.18 

 J9526  7/8  9/16  1/2  1/2  4-1/4  0.29 

 J9527  1, 1-1/8  21/32  19/32  5/8  4-7/8  0.47 

 J9528  1-1/4, 1-3/8  13/16  23/32  3/4  5-3/8  0.72 
 J9529  1-1/2  1-1/16  31/32  1  5-1/2  1.30 

  

 SCREW EXTRACTORS 

>  Drive into end of broken pipe or � tting. 
>  Use tap holder or wrench on extractor to turn out broken part. 
>  Size stamped on extractor refers to drill bit 

size to be used with that extractor. 


